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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11003

2020/11004

2020/11005

2020/11007

2020/11008

2020/11009

2020/11010

2020/11012

2020/11013

2020/11014

2020/11015

2020/11016

2020/11017

2020/11018

2020/11019

2020/11020

2020/11021

2020/11022

2020/11023

2020/11024

2020/11025

2020/11026

2020/11027

2020/11028

2020/11029

2020/11030

2020/11031

2020/11032

2020/11033

2020/11034

2020/11035

2020/11036

Roll No

BHAVESH YADAV

VEDANG KAIN

DAKSH

ANJANI

TEJASWI

MANOJ

ABHIN MEENA

RICHA RAI

YUGANKSHA BHASIN

SUNIDHI CHHABRA

DISHA BISHT

PRAKRITI

ADITYA DAWAR

GAURANG GADIA

ANANYA BANSAL

SAHIL GARG

VAANI KAUSHIK

MRIDUL KUMAR KOTRIWALA

KIRTI GUPTA

ARCHANA RAINA

MAHEK JAIN

MANUJ BENGANI

TANISHK KHURANA

SAMYAK JAIN

SHIVANSH CHAWLA

ANANYA MEHROTRA

KIRTI TAPARIA

SVASTI PANT

AKSHITA JAIN

NIKKI ARORA

PRIYA GUPTA

JAI ZALPURI

Name

324

300

246

324

287

246

246

287

287

401

340

324

304

324

287

287

287

287

287

324

441

215

332

396

287

324

287

396

215

438

287

275

240

241

153

280

275

230

233

253

141

316

213

281

250

197

259

263

266

272

267

194

191

170

236

295

232

174

270

214

171

315

257

217

74

80

62

86

96

93

95

88

49

79

63

87

82

61

90

92

93

95

93

60

43

79

71

74

81

54

94

54

80

72

90

79

Sr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11037

2020/11038

2020/11039

2020/11040

2020/11041

2020/11042

2020/11043

2020/11044

2020/11045

2020/11046

2020/11047

2020/11048

2020/11049

2020/11050

2020/11051

2020/11053

2020/11054

2020/11055

2020/11056

2020/11057

2020/11058

2020/11059

2020/11060

2020/11062

2020/11063

2020/11064

2020/11066

2020/11067

2020/11068

2020/11069

2020/11072

2020/11073

Roll No

VIVEK ARORA

VANSHIKA TIWARI

HARSHAVARDHAN KUTEY

SAHIL AGARWAL

SALONII JINDAL

JAPNEESH SINGH ARORA

AGRITA ARORA

VIDISHA RAJ

SAANVI GAMBHIR

PREETI THAKUR

AKS KULDEEP SINGH

KASHISH BANSAL

PUSHPA KUMARI

DEVESH DABRIWAL

HARSHITA MITTAL

VATTAM YASWANTH

SIDDHARTH GUPTA

SHREYANS JAIN

SALONI PATNAIK

MANYA GUPTA

TANISHA KARANWAL

MALOO YASH

RAJVI KHANNA

VIREN JAIN

ADITI GARG

SRISHTI VERMA

BHAVYA TIWARI

AUHONA MUKHERJEE

ARJUN BANSAL

VIJAYESWARI KAUL

RIYA JAIN

JOSHUA MANGTHIANBEL

Name

332

324

324

324

396

526

308

303

324

287

291

287

287

324

287

246

332

332

324

386

215

215

329

324

273

324

329

287

255

287

314

324

201

278

186

266

286

227

244

171

202

260

238

266

271

234

264

215

203

275

229

252

203

189

311

124

96

256

300

223

144

225

166

96

61

86

57

82

72

43

79

56

62

91

82

93

94

72

92

87

61

83

71

65

94

88

95

38

35

79

91

78

56

78

53

30

Sr.No

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11074

2020/11076

2020/11077

2020/11078

2020/11080

2020/11081

2020/11082

2020/11083

2020/11085

2020/11086

2020/11087

2020/11092

2020/11098

2020/11100

2020/11102

2020/11103

2020/11106

2020/11107

2020/11109

2020/11110

2020/11114

2020/11116

2020/11117

2020/11118

2020/11120

2020/11121

2020/11123

2020/11125

2020/11126

2020/11127

2020/11129

2020/11130

Roll No

SHRUSTI SINGH

ADYANT BHRIGUVANSHI

HARSHITA GOEL

VANSHIKA CHAWLA

HARSHITA BOHARA

MUSKAN MEHRA

MUSKAN GARG

AAKASH KATARIA

HIMANI GUPTA

AISHANI KATYAL

SYED FARHAN AHMAD

KUSHAGRA BHANU

ALANKRTI AGGRWAL

KAUSHIK DAS

AASTHA BHAT

SARIPALLY DINESH

ARJUN HEER

TANISH PATIDAR

ABHISHEK SATISH PANDEY

EKTA

SHRUTI MADHUKAR

OSHANK SINGH

TARUN

LAKSHYE SACHDEVA

CHIRANJEEVI KUMAR

KHUSHI ZANDU

MANAS MEENA

SAKSHAM RAWAT

RAVI KUMAR RAJAK

AAKASH SHARMA

VANSHIKA KATARIA

ANKIT KUMAR

Name

287

287

287

372

260

369

423

287

332

441

441

287

314

287

287

246

215

287

215

246

324

287

215

287

246

287

246

215

287

287

394

287

241

119

277

217

127

164

259

204

120

277

199

199

210

170

221

190

113

126

66

227

263

236

55

244

231

231

175

173

248

179

188

177

84

41

97

58

49

44

61

71

36

63

45

69

67

59

77

77

53

44

31

92

81

82

26

85

94

80

71

80

86

62

48

62

Sr.No

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11131

2020/11132

2020/11133

2020/11134

2020/11135

2020/11136

2020/11137

2020/11138

2020/11139

2020/11140

2020/11141

2020/11142

2020/11145

2020/11146

2020/11147

2020/11148

2020/11149

2020/11150

2020/11151

2020/11152

2020/11153

2020/11154

2020/11155

2020/11156

2020/11157

2020/11158

2020/11159

2020/11160

2020/11162

2020/11163

2020/11164

2020/11165

Roll No

ABHINAV SINGH

KUNAL KUMAR

ASHUTOSH CHOUDHARY

VINITA YADAV

ABHIMANYU KUMAR GOND

AAKARSH JAIN

AVNI JAIN

CHETNA MITTAL

YASH

VISHAL SONI

KARTIK GUPTA

HARISH KUMAR

DHADKAN MAHAJAN

PRAKHAR SETH

ELHAM JAMAL JABARKHAIL

RISHABH AGGARWAL

SANCHIT

IMLIMOA LONGKUMER

ANJAY G

PRABHAT KUMAR

GETEM MIBANG

VINEET KUMAR

PRABHAT HITENDRA THAOKAR

ANIRUDH VERMA

AMAN CHAUHAN

YASH YADAV

SANSKRATI JAJODIYA

SIMRAN PATEL

MOHD AKSAM

DEEKSHA YADAV

JAIDEEP KUMAR

AYUSH

Name

314

314

260

246

287

314

260

287

287

215

332

314

324

396

260

215

287

386

384

287

215

246

262

396

287

369

287

324

287

287

314

285

219

179

38

211

271

287

195

141

167

21

92

100

186

221

115

160

256

276

255

186

154

202

141

187

237

78

155

205

234

238

277

229

70

57

15

86

94

91

75

49

58

10

28

32

57

56

44

74

89

72

66

65

72

82

54

47

83

21

54

63

82

83

88

80

Sr.No

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11166

2020/11167

2020/11168

2020/11169

2020/11170

2020/11172

2020/11173

2020/11174

2020/11175

2020/11178

2020/11179

2020/11181

2020/11182

2020/11183

2020/11184

2020/11185

2020/11187

2020/11188

2020/11189

2020/11190

2020/11192

2020/11194

2020/11195

2020/11197

2020/11200

2020/11203

2020/11204

2020/11205

2020/11206

2020/11207

2020/11208

2020/11209

Roll No

GAUTAM SONI

UTTAM KUMAR

HARSH YADAV

ANNASHREE MAHANTA

ADHIRAJ RAO

PUNYASHREE SHEKHAWAT

RAJAT JAIN

VISHAL CHAURASIYA

NABEEL ZUBAIR

TANNU KHANDELWAL

SHUBHAM JAIN

LAKSHYA CHOUDHARY

SIMRAN SHAHI

ROHIT TOMAR

SHIVAM KUMAR

KHUSHNOOR KAUR

ASHIMA TYAGI

VANSHIKA KHERA

DHRUVI SACHDEVA

SAHIL CHOUDHURY

KRISHANU KASHYAP

SARTHAK GUPTA

AMAN VERMA

MOHD SAIF ANSARI

PRATIK GAIRE

PRITISHA MONDAL

JOBANGEET SINGH

SRISHTI CHOUDHARY

ADITYA SINGH

SAJAL KUMAR SINGH

PARAMJEET SINGH

SAURABH KUMAR

Name

324

246

287

287

324

215

215

314

324

332

394

371

291

215

318

320

324

287

285

369

170

314

287

215

202

233

202

272

272

233

272

272

260

137

229

258

209

134

194

288

184

271

94

186

214

163

202

252

257

249

227

133

28

282

229

134

192

175

107

227

225

92

238

194

80

56

80

90

65

62

90

92

57

82

24

50

74

76

64

79

79

87

80

36

16

90

80

62

95

75

53

83

83

39

88

71

Sr.No

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)
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HANS RAJ COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2020-2021

Student Attendance Semester Wise (July to December )

Ist Year 1st Semester Ba (Hons) Economics

2020/11210

2020/11211

2020/11212

2020/11213

2020/11214

2020/11218

2020/11220

2020/11221

2020/11222

2020/11223

2020/11224

2020/11225

2020/11226

2020/11228

2020/11229

2020/11230

2020/11231

2020/11232

2020/11235

2020/11236

2020/11237

2020/11238

2020/11239

2020/11240

2020/11241

2020/11243

Roll No

SHRADDHA SINGH

ROHIT CHOPRA

HARSHIT CHAUDHARY

PIYUSH KUMAR

TENZING TSERING BHUTIA

DEVENDRA SINGH RANA

RAKESH KUMAR

RAGHAV THAKUR

NIRAJ PRAKASH

VANSHAJ BHARIA

PRITAM KUMAR

BASIL UMER MUHAMMED

VIBHU KUMAR SONKAR

KANAK

ANKIT RAJ

ANSHU SHARMA

JAIVEER SINGH REKHI

KUSHANSH MISHRA

ISHIKA

BHAVIKA NEEMA

MANI SHUKLA

GAURAVI SINGH

SIMRAN SINGH

YASH

MANSI

TANISHKA MAHESHWARI

Name

311

272

303

303

311

233

202

202

311

272

233

272

311

202

301

233

344

242

311

262

202

250

311

202

311

262

226

203

202

220

181

107

115

43

139

190

123

176

62

26

147

156

178

107

127

163

110

87

83

47

164

151

73

75

67

73

58

46

57

21

45

70

53

65

20

13

49

67

52

44

41

62

54

35

27

23

53

58

Sr.No

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

Total
Lecture

Total
Attendance

Per
(%)


